1 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
Project
Schedule Date
Notes
DESCRIPTION
Our naturaLED®  CCM series brings you our square
shape surface mount with polycarbonate lens with
excellent thermal design. Die cast aluminum housing,
uniform and consistent color, DLC listed. CCM is ideal
for any locations wall or ceiling mount.
CCM are IP65 Rated and used in damp locations such
as canopies, covered walkways, entrance eaves,
stairwells, parking, etc.
IP65 Rated
Designed for operation in commercial warehouses
Uniform and consistent color
Lightweight and easy installation
15-30 foot height performance
CRI: 70
Input Voltage: 120-277V
Beam Angle: 140°
Operating temperature: -22˚F - 122˚F
50,000 Hours rated average life
CEILING CANOPY (CCM)
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
© 2016 naturaLED® All rights reserved
FX
FEATURES
EXAMPLE: LED-FXCCM40/40K/DB
40 40K DB
Wattage
40
40-Watts
Color Temp
40K    4000K
Color
DB    Dark Bronze
Ordering Information
Category
FX   Fixture
LED
LED
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Area Lighting
Security Lighting
Pathway Lighting
Perimeter Lighting
Entryway Lighting
Parking Garage
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
RoHS
Compliant
CCM
Style
CCM
Ceiling Canopy Mount
IP
65
Optical Lens
Precise Beam Control
CEILING CANOPY (CCM)
2 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009  © 2016 naturaLED® All rights reserved
ORDERING
Wattage Length (L) Height (H)
40W
60W
9.00” (228.6mm)
12.50” (317.5mm)
9.00” (228.6mm)
12.50” (317.5mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight
4.70-lbs
7.72-lbs
7166
7167
7084
7085
7538
7539
LED-FXCCM40/40K/DB
LED-FXCCM40/50K/DB
LED-FXCCM60/40K/DB
LED-FXCCM60/50K/DB
LED-FXCCM40/40K/WH
LED-FXCCM40/50K/WH
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
40
40
60
60
40
40
3,429
3,429
5,258
4,948
3,429
3,429
175W
175W
250W
250W
175W
175W
Dark Bronze
Dark Bronze
Dark Bronze
Dark Bronze
White
White
140˚
140˚
140˚
140˚
140˚
140˚
Ordering
Code Description
Color
Temp (K)
Lumens
(lm) Color
Equiv.
Wattage
(W)
Beam
Angle
IP65
Rated
Watts
(W)
•
•
•
•
•
•
PACKAGE
Master Pack: 1 pc
*P= Premium DLC / *S = Standard DLC
L
HL
PHOTOMETRICS CHART
CCM40 (40W) CCM60 (60W)